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MARYBOROUGH SPEEDWAY VENUE INFORMATION

WARNING NOTICE - Motor racing is dangerous.

It is a condition of admission that spectators and all people attending this meeting do so entirely at their own risk. All care is taken
to protect you however there is a possibility of an accident-causing injury, death, or property damage. All persons, corporations,
clubs, and associations having any connection with the promotion or conduct of the meeting, including the owners and occupiers of
the land and the drivers and owners of the vehicles, are absolved from liability or damage to spectators and all other persons at the
meeting, no matter whether for negligence or as occupier or on any other basis and no matter whether such injury or damage be
foreseeable or howsoever such injury or damage be caused under the Trade Practices Act 1974.

PATRONS MUST ENTER THE GROUNDS AT THEIR OWN RISK

FIRST AID
Queensland Ambulance Officers/paramedics will be available during this event. First Aid boxes are also available at the Main
Canteen and the Control Tower.

FOOD
There are several food and drink outlets situated surrounding the track. A wide variety of hot and cold food is available for
purchase, as well as hot and cold drinks.

ALCOHOL

The Maryborough Speedway is strictly a NO B.Y.O. track. Management and security reserve the right upon entrance to the venue
to inspect bags, eskies or containers for the presence of alcohol. Alcohol is available for purchase at the “Black Flag Bar” which is
located in turns three & four (the yellow building on the hill). Please consume alcohol in the designed areas only as this is a family.
friendly venue.

RESTROOM FACILITIES

Men’s and ladies’ toilet facilities are available in the pits and the public areas. The restroom facilities behind the main canteen and
bar offer toilets, showers, and change rooms. They are regularly cleaned throughout each event, but please let our staff know if
they need attention.

SMOKING

By law, smoking is only permitted in the designated smoking areas in the venue. No food or beverage can be consumed in these
areas. Security will enforce this law and non-compliance will be met with forced removal from the venue.

Designated Smoking areas are located at the orange banners located across the grounds and Pit areas.

Please co-operate to make Maryborough Speedway a family-friendly venue.

ANIMALS
No Animals are permitted to enter the grounds in the pits or in general admission areas at any time. The only exceptions are
legally registered & licensed service animals such as Guide Dogs with appropriate paperwork to be available for checking.

PIT AREA RESTRICTION - Dress code for the pit area closed shoes and appropriate clothing must be worn.

Unfortunately, we must restrict access to the pits unless you have either Speedway Australia Licence OR a one-day Speedway
Australia Licence as it provides you with complimentary personal accident insurance in the pit area. This can be purchased at
Speedway Australia: www.speedwayaustralia.org/licensing/licensing

You must show your Speedway Australia Licence at ticket box to get a PIT ENTRY — we do not charge any additional for pit entry
fees into the venue, you will just be charged General Admission.

Children are not permitted into the pit area under 16 years of age.
Exceptions may be permitted in the following circumstances:
Children aged 12-15 years who possess a Speedway Australia Licence and/or Personal Accident Insurance,
Or
Children aged 5-11 who possess a Speedway Australia Licence and/or Personal Accident Insurance and are actively competing in
the race meeting.
Please remember these are our track insurance rulings and there are no exceptions to this ruling.
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EVENT CANCELLATION (RAINOUT)
A RAINOUT IS DEFINED AS FIVE (5) EVENTS OR LESS BEING SUCCESSFULLY DECLARED COMPLETED.

In the event of a declared rainout or for any other mechanical or electrical malfunctions or any other unforeseen
circumstances beyond the promoter’s control, Vitwood Maryborough Speedway will honor honorecks, but will.
not refund any money under any circumstance.

If you have pre-purchased tickets online, and we must cancel the event PRIOR to the commencement of racing, we will offer a

refund or an exchange of tickets to another event.
Hold all original tickets. No replacements will be given for lost, or tampered tickets.

Rainchecks will be honored at anyone (1) event (of equal or lesser value, not higher priced) at Fraser shores Maryborough

Speedway in the same racing season. Not transferable to future seasons.

FLAG AND LIGHT SIGNALS

YELLOW FLAG

weill result

BLACK FLAG with WHITE SPOT
mMechanical defect - Drver fo refire fo
infield, using utrmost coution

with BLACK DIAGONAL

GREEN LIGHT and FLAG
Start, or restart of Event, or Event
progress

% N

STRIPE YELLOW LIGHT and FLAG
Moise flog - Driver may continue to race, Caution - hold pesition at reduced safe
but if noise level remains high, Block flag speed

YELLOW FLAG with RED DIAGOMAL STRIPE
Fre Hog - Dnvers to withdraw from the
race immeadiately in the salest praclical
MAanner.

BLUE FLAG with YELLOW SPOT

Lapping flag — Race Car is soon to be
lopped. Lopped Race Car to hold line
and not impede lapping traffic

WHITE FLAG (or light)
One lap to go

BLACK AND WHITE CHEQUERED FLAG
Finish of Event - reduce speed graduclly

CROSSED YELLOW and GREEM FLAGS
Field to form up for a start or o complete
restart

RED LIGHT and FLAG

Stop immediately and do not go post
accident scene or cut across Infield - while
exercising due caution

NE

BLACK FLAG with WHITE DIAGOMNAL STRIPE
Warning - due to rule infingement. Driver
is subject to enquiry from Chief Steward
and may be penalised for infingement|(s)

BLACK FLAG
Disqualification - Driver to withdrow from
Event using caution whilst doing so

CONTACTS / TRACK INFORMATION

PROMOTERS:  Maryborough Sporting Car Club DIRECTORS: Paul Swindells + Rachael Marie
TRACK: 300 Gympie Road, Tianna Q 4650 PRESIDENT: Paul Swindells
Clay/Granite mix Length of 380m / Width: 17m.
POSTAL: P.0O. Box 194 Maryborough, Qld, 4650 VICE PRESIDENT Tim Wessling
PHONE: 0488 031 117 Secretary / Treasurer: Rachael Marie
EMAIL: admin@maryboroughspeedway.com.au Chief Steward: John Kelly
WEB: www. maryboroughspeedway.com.au Timing:

Facebook: www.facebook.com/MaryboroughSpeedway
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Division Name Racing # Fasteﬁ_tir(r?ge P Date Set
V8 Sprint cars Lachlan McHugh NQ7 10.402 seconds 05-01-2021
Lightning Sprints Dave Whell Ql 12.478 seconds 27-04-2013
Formula 500’s Liam Williams Q26 12.102 seconds 05-05-2019
Midget Speedcars  |Mark Brown N 69 12.933 seconds 29-11-2008
V8 Dirt Modifieds Peter Britten Q21 12.969 seconds 31-01-2009
Late Models Darryl Grimson N 12 13.757 seconds 02-05-2010
V8 Super Sedans Sean Black Q26 13.829 seconds 27-10-2018
Wingless Sprints Scott Thomsen Q8 14.133 seconds 27-10-2018
Compact Speedcar [Robert Stewart 11 14.551 seconds 25-04-2015
Modlites Neil Gregson Q17 14.523 seconds 27-10-2018
Modified Sedans Rodney Pammenter |CR8 15.322 seconds 06-05-2018
AMCA’s Tony Curd Q90 15.799 seconds 26-09-2009
Production Sedans |Joel Berkley SB49 15..404 seconds 05-01-2021
National 4’s Tim Weir G17 15.846 seconds 24-10-2020
Junior Sedans Jayden Hancock C2 15.990 seconds 07-10-2023
Street Stock Sedans Josh Harm V1l 16.186 seconds 19-09-2020
Legend Cars Declan Brownsey Q44 15.735 seconds 25-09-2021
Nostalgia Sedans Tony Harrison Q83 15.940 seconds 05-05-2019

Lap times are the fastest lap from any session that electronic timing devices are used and recorded.

MEDIA / PHOTOGRAPHERS - FOR THIS EVENT

REVHEAD )/
0421 859 941 & ( :, Images

s
MOTORSPORT PHOTOGRAPHY

WARNING TO THE PUBLIC

Spectators attending this track do so at their own risk. It is a condition on admission.

that all persons having any connection with the promotion and/or organization of the

meeting, including owners of the land and their members and owners of vehicles are
absolved from all liability arising out of any accident-causing damage or personal injury.
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NOMINATIONS

Car #
Q1
BB2
M3
RK5
BB8
G9
R10
RK10
SB10
BB11
CR11
RK11
GL15
SC15
M16
SC16
G17
M17
SB17
CR18

Car#
BB7
G13
Lv23
G25
CR31
SB33
CR33
c34
SC39
BB47
CR59

Name

Josh Harm

Joel Berkley
Josh Jarius
Luke Frenken
Tanya Mathews
Jason Flikweert
Gemma Ries
Russell Cowley
Kyron Clegg
Kurtis Peall
Alan Brumby
Chris Annison
Richard Cook
Jamie Beasmore
Sam Grundy
Jim Cowley
Neil Keldoulis
Darryn Reid

lan Bell

Murray Dioth

Name
Travis Hutchison
Sue Chapman
Michael laver
Michael Irwin
Luke Wilkinson
Darren Ciesiolka
Robert Trapp
Brandon Stoward
Gordon Midolo
Jessica Dakin-Masters
Ricky Gill

PRODUCTION SEDANS

Car #
M18
RK18
G19
M21
BB29
RK32
SB32
BB39
Cc44
G44
G48
SB48
G51
M54
G55
M75
G84
SB88
SB99
SC99

STREET STOCKS
Car#
ce4
RK67
R83
BB86
BB87
SB 88
c94
BB94
BB95
LV99

Name

Bryce Bayfield
DJ Lennon
Aidan Rigby
Brendon Bayfield
Billy MacDonald
Nathan O'Neill
Kaine Richters
Mostert Woodrow
Sam James
Terry Grant
Hayden Turner
Sheree Barron
Dan Cook

Gary Harris
Clinton Boughen
Blake Burton
Jarrod Peacock
Nathan Barbeler
Jack kay

Jye O'Brien

Name
John Stoward
Tony Wust
John Roycroft
Adam Mollenhagen
Beau Pieters
Nathan Barbeler
Riley Killick
Terry Hough
Brandon Hough
Peter Thompson
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Car#
WA1
G4
T6
GL10
SC13
CR17
sc21
SC22
SB24
RK26
B30
SB34

Car #
Cc2
SC3
BB6
C6
BB7
BB8
G8
CN10
M12
SC17
M18

Car #
SC4
G7
Gl8
B15
M15
GL18
GL19
Lv21
GL20

MODIFIEDS

Name Car # Name
Joel Berkley LAC36 David Jacobi
Glenn Pagel RK41 Braith Thomas
Chris Medcalf C42 Gavin Fletcher
Josh Platen B42 Kristy Lee Bonsey
Stephen cook Cc44 Glenn Truin
Nathan Lowe B47 Steven Quirk
Chris Blackburn B51 Dean Hawkins
Shannon Blackburn SB55 Josh Harm
Bailey Barnicoat BB72 Kristian Hodgson
Mason Cameron B76 Matthew Hannigan
Jason Dreaver BB92 Tim Gaffel

Cameron Busiko

‘||V

msm SHORES MARYBORDUGH SPEEDWAY
m:m.mmml N
/ ; \“"r
JNR TOP STARS
Name Car # Name
Jayden Hancock G19 Jackson Kunny
Chloe Lebeter M21 Ella Duthie
Claire Vuichoud 26 Ellie Wilson
Ethan Jenner BB29 AJMacdonald
Coen Herwig L32 Jake Synnott
Abbey Peall LAC36 Indi Butcher
Braydon Steffens RK37 Annabel Montgomerie
Bailey Chandler G51 Khan Thoroughgood
Sam Duthie M55 Sophie Santin
Connor Smith M71 Riley Hutchison
Mitchell Bayfield
JNR NEW STARS

Name Car # Name
Nate Thomas C23 Chloe Wakelin
Jada Peacock M29 Brodie Rose
Stephen Stuart C34 Tayla Humphreys
Cooper Franz M51 Sophia Swindells
Grace cook C58 Nate Wood
Sophie Stewart CR59 Lucas Welke
Fletcher Eyres G76 Jeremy Paul Sutherland
Taylor Rose B77 Kourtney Whittaker
Cade Coomber CR93 Tyler beer
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- SAT 25™ MAY 2024 RACE TIME -

2:45 pm OPENING / ANTHEM
EVENT 1 RND 1 - HEAT 1
1 C34 Brandon Stoward
3 LV23 Michael laver
5 BB94 Terry Hough
7 BB47 Jessica Dakin-Masters
9 BB86 Adam Mollenhagen
11 SB88 Nathan Barbeler
EVENT 2 RND 1 - HEAT 2
1 G25 Michael Irwin
3 CR59 RickyGill
5 BB7 Travis Hutchison
7 SC39 Gordon Midolo
9 BBS87 Beau Pieters
EVENT 3 RND 1 - HEAT 1
1 SC15 Jamie Beasmore
3 CR11 Alan Brumby
5 SC16 Jim Cowley
7 C44 Sam James
9 SC99 Jye O'Brien
EVENT 4 RND 1 - HEAT 2
1 G44 Terry Grant
3 RK10 Russell Cowley
5 Mb54 Gary Harris
7 CR18 Murray Dioth
9 RK5 Luke Frenken
EVENT 5 RND 1 - HEAT 3
1 M3 Josh Jarius
3 BB8 Tanya Mathews
5 O Josh Harm
7 SB17 lan Bell
9 RK25 Nathan O’Neill

STREET STOCKS

2 CR33 RobertTrapp

4 C94 RileyKillick

6 BB95 BrandonHough

8 €64 John Stoward

10 LV99 Peter Thompson
STREET STOCKS

2 G13 Sue Chapman

4 CR31 Luke Wilkinson

6 R83 John Roycroft

8 SB33 Darren Ciesiolka

10 RK67 TonyWust
PRODUCTIONS

2 SB10 KyronClegg

4 RK18 DJLennon

6 SB99 Jackkay

8 M™M17 DarrynReid

10 M18 Bryce Bayfield
PRODUCTIONS

2 G84 Jarrod Peacock

4 M75 Blake Burton

6 M21 Brendon Bayfield

8 G55 ClintonBoughen

10 G9 Jason Flikweert
PRODUCTIONS

2 BB11 Kurtis Peall

4 BB39 Mostert Woodrow

6 G119 AidanRigby

8 SB32 Kaine Richters

10 BB2 Joel Berkley

8 Laps

8 Laps

8 Laps

8 Laps

8 Laps
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EVENT 6

EVENT 7

EVENT 8

EVENT 9

EVENT 10

O NGO W= O NGO W= O NGO W=

O NGO W=

-
=

O NGO W=

RND 1 - HEAT 4

SB48 Sheree Barron

R10 Gemma Ries
BR29  Billy MacDonald
GL15 Richard Cook
G17 Neil Keldoulis
RND 1 - HEAT 1

G7 Jada Peacock
CR59 Lucas Welke
M15 Grace cook

M51 Sophia Swindells
LV21 Taylor Rose

RND 1 - HEAT 2

Gl8 Stephen Stuart
M29 Brodie Rose

B15 Cooper Franz
GL19  Fletcher Eyres
CR93 Tylerbeer

RND 1 - HEAT 1

RK37 Annabel Montgomerie
BB6 Claire Vuichoud
M55 Sophie Santin
L32 Jake Synnott

G51 Khan Thoroughgood
M21 Ella Duthie

RND 1 - HEAT 2

M18 Mitchell Bayfield
26 Ellie Wilson
LAC36 IndiButcher

C6 Ethan Jenner

G8 Braydon Steffens

PRODUCTIONS

-
o

JNR NEW STARS

JNR NEW STARS

JNR TOP STARS

-—

JNR TOP STARS

=y
o

oo ARANDN

0o A~N

o A~NDN

2
4
6
8

0

0o A~N

G51
SB88
G48
RK11
M16

GL18
G76
B77
SC4

C58
GL20
C34
C23

C2
CN10
SC3
M71
SC17

BB8
BB29
G19
BB7
M12

8 Laps
Dan Cook
Nathan Barbeler
Hayden Turner
Chris Annison
Sam Grundy
8 Laps

Sophie Stewart

Jeremy Paul Sutherland
Kourtney Whittaker
Nate Thomas

8 Laps

Nate Wood

Cade Coomber
Tayla Humphreys
Chloe Wakelin

8 Laps

Jayden Hancock
Bailey Chandler
Chloe Lebeter
Riley Hutchison
Connor Smith

8 Laps

Abbey Peall

AJ Macdonald
Jackson Kunny
Coen Herwig
Sam Duthie
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EVENT 11

1
3
5
7
9
11
EVENT 12
1
3
5
7
9
11
EVENT 13
1
3
5
7
9
11
EVENT 14
1
3
5
7
9
EVENT 15
1
3
5
7
9

RND 1 - HEAT 1

BB72  Kristian Hodgson

T6 Chris Medcalf
SC22 Shannon Blackburn
C44 Glenn Truin

B47 Steven Quirk
RK26 Mason Cameron
RND 1 - HEAT 2

B30 Jason Dreaver
CR17 Nathan Lowe
B76 Matthew Hannigan
B42 Kristy Lee Bonsey
GL10 Josh Platen

SC21 Chris Blackburn
RND 2 - HEAT 3

SC39 Gordon Midolo
BB47 Jessica Dakin-Masters
C94 Riley Killick

BB87 Beau Pieters
CR59 Ricky Gill

LV23 Michael laver
RND 2 - HEAT 4

BB95 Brandon Hough
BB94  Terry Hough
RK67  Tony Wust

C34 Brandon Stoward
SB33 Darren Ciesiolka
RND 2 - HEAT 5

M21 Brendon Bayfield
SC16  Jim Cowley

RK5 Luke Frenken
G55 Clinton Boughen
SC15 Jamie Beasmore

MODIFIED SEDANS 8 Laps
2 WA1 Joel Berkley
4 C42 Gavin Fletcher
6 G4 Glenn Pagel
8 B51 Dean Hawkins
10 SB55 JoshHarm
12 BB92 Tim Gaffel
MODIFIED SEDANS 8 Laps
2 |LAC36 DavidJacobi
4 SB34 Cameron Busiko
6 RK41 Braith Thomas
8 SC13 Stephencook
10 SB24  Bailey Barnicoat
12 LAC36 DavidJacobi
STREET STOCKS 8 Laps
2 SB88 Nathan Barbeler
4 R83 John Roycroft
6 C64 John Stoward
8 CR31 Luke Wilkinson
10 G13 Sue Chapman
STREET STOCKS 8 Laps
2 BB7 Travis Hutchison
4 LV99 PeterThompson
6 BB86 Adam Mollenhagen
8 CR33 RobertTrapp
10 G25 Michaellrwin
PRODUCTIONS 8 Laps
2 M54 GaryHarris
4 M17 DarrynReid
6 SB32 Kaine Richters
8 BB8 Tanya Mathews
10 G44 Terry Grant
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EVENT 16 RND 2 - HEAT 6 PRODUCTIONS 8 Laps

1 G19 Aidan Rigby 2 M75 Blake Burton
3 RK18 DJLennon 4 G17 NeilKeldoulis
5 M16 Sam Grundy 6 SB17 lanBell
7 BB11 Kurtis Peall 8 CR11 Alan Brumby
9 SB48 Sheree Barron 10 SB88 Nathan Barbeler
EVENT 17 RND 2 - HEAT 7 PRODUCTIONS 8 Laps
1 RK25 Nathan O’Neill 2 BR29 Billy MacDonald
3 M Josh Harm 4 M18 Bryce Bayfield
5 RK11 Chris Annison 6 SC99 lJye O'Brien
7 RK10 Russell Cowley 8 G48 Hayden Turner
9 R10 Gemma Ries 10 G84 Jarrod Peacock
EVENT 18 RND 2 - HEAT 8 PRODUCTIONS 8 Laps
1 GL15 Richard Cook 2 SB99 Jackkay
3 BB39 Mostert Woodrow 4 G9 Jason Flikweert
5 CR18 MurrayDioth 6 BB2 JoelBerkley
7 C44 Sam James 8 G51 DanCook
9 M3 Josh Jarius 10 SB10 Kyron Clegg
EVENT 19 RND 2 - HEAT 3 JNR NEW STARS 8 Laps
1 C34 Tayla Humphreys 2 GL20 Cade Coomber
3 G76 Jeremy Paul Sutherland 4 CR93 Tylerbeer
5 C23 Chloe Wakelin 6 C58 Nate Wood
7 CR59 LucasWelke 8 Gl8 Stephen Stuart
9 Lv24 Taylor Rose
EVENT 20 RND 2 - HEAT 4 INR NEW STARS 8 Laps
1 Mi15 Grace cook 2 B15 CooperFranz
3 B77 Kourtney Whittaker 4 GL19 FletcherEyres
5 Mb51 Sophia Swindells 6 SC4 NateThomas
7 M29 Brodie Rose 8 G7 Jada Peacock
9 GL18 Sophie Stewart 10 B15 CooperFranz
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EVENT 21 RND 2 - HEAT 3 IJNR TOP STARS 8 Laps

1 LACS36 IndiButcher 2 SC3 Chloe Lebeter
3 M55 Sophie Santin 4 M12 Sam Duthie
5 L32 Jake Synnott 6 SC17 ConnorSmith
7 C6 Ethan Jenner 8 BB6 Claire Vuichoud
9 26 Ellie Wilson 10 RK37 Annabel Montgomerie
EVENT 22 RND 2 - HEAT 4 INR TOP STARS 8 Laps
1 G19 Jackson Kunny 2 BB29 AJMacdonald
3 CN10 Bailey Chandler 4 M71 RileyHutchison
5 G8 Braydon Steffens 6 G51 KhanThoroughgood
7 BB7 Coen Herwig 8 BB8 Abbey Peall
9 M18 Mitchell Bayfield 10 C2 Jayden Hancock
11 M21 Ella Duthie
EVENT 23 RND 2 - HEAT 3 MODIFIED SEDANS 8 Laps
1 B51 Dean Hawkins 2 B76 Matthew Hannigan
3 C44 Glenn Truin 4 G4 Glenn Pagel
5 BB92 Tim Gaffel 6 SB24 BaileyBarnicoat
7 RK26 Mason Cameron 8 GL10 JoshPlaten
9 T6 Chris Medcalf 10 SC13 Stephencook
11 C42 Gavin Fletcher 12 LAC36 DavidJacobi
EVENT 24 RND 2 - HEAT 4 MODIFIED SEDANS 8 Laps
1 B42 Kristy Lee Bonsey 2 RK41 BraithThomas
3 SB34 Cameron Busiko 4 SB55 JoshHarm
5 SC21 Chris Blackburn 6 B47  Steven Quirk
7 SC22 Shannon Blackburn 8 BB72 Kristian Hodgson
9 CR17 NathanLowe 10 B30 Jason Dreaver
11 WA1 Joel Berkley 12 RK41 Braith Thomas
EVENT 25 RND 3 - HEAT 5 STREET STOCKS 8 Laps
1 BB87 Beau Pieters 2 RK67 TonyWust
3 Lv9o Peter Thompson 4 LV23 Michaellaver
5 CR31 Luke Wilkinson 6 CR59 RickyGill
7 CR33 RobertTrapp 8 BB47 Jessica Dakin-Masters
9 C34 Brandon Stoward 10 SC39 Gordon Midolo
11 BB95 Brandon Hough
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EVENT 26

EVENT 27

EVENT 28

EVENT 29

EVENT 30

O NGO W= O NGO W=

O N1 W = © N g W =

O NGO W=

RND 3 - HEAT 6

SB33  Darren Ciesiolka
Ccé64 John Stoward
G13 Sue Chapman
R83 John Roycroft
BB94  Terry Hough

RND 3 - HEAT9

G55 Clinton Boughen
SB17 lan Bell

G84 Jarrod Peacock
SC15 Jamie Beasmore
SB99  Jack kay

RND 3 - HEAT 10

M16 Sam Grundy
RK5 Luke Frenken
SB10  Kyron Clegg
G51 Dan Cook
M54 Gary Harris

RND 3 - HEAT 11

BB2 Joel Berkley

G48 Hayden Turner
R10 Gemma Ries

M3 Josh Jarius

BB39 Mostert Woodrow

RND 3 - HEAT 12

SC99  Jye O'Brien
SB32 Kaine Richters
G44 Terry Grant
RK25  Nathan O’Neill
RK18 DJ Lennon

STREET STOCKS 8 Laps
2 BB86 Adam Mollenhagen
4 SB88 Nathan Barbeler
6 G25 Michaellrwin
8 C94 RileyKillick
10 BB7 Travis Hutchison

PRODUCTIONS

2 G9

4 RK11
6 CR11
8 BB11
10 BR29

PRODUCTIONS

2 C44
4 G17
6 BBS8
8 GL15
10 M75

PRODUCTIONS

2 M18
4 CR18
6 RK10
8 SCi16
10 G19

PRODUCTIONS

2 SB88
4 M17
6 SB48
8 Q1
10 M21

8 Laps

Jason Flikweert
Chris Annison
Alan Brumby
Kurtis Peall
Billy MacDonald

8 Laps

Sam James
Neil Keldoulis
Tanya Mathews
Richard Cook
Blake Burton

8 Laps

Bryce Bayfield
Murray Dioth
Russell Cowley
Jim Cowley
Aidan Rigby

8 Laps

Nathan Barbeler
Darryn Reid
Sheree Barron
Josh Harm
Brendon Bayfield
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EVENT 31 RND 3 - HEAT 5 IJNR NEW STARS 8 Laps

1 SC4 Nate Thomas 2 (C23 Chloe Wakelin
3 GL18 Sophie Stewart 4 M29 Brodie Rose
5 G7 Jada Peacock 6 B77 KourtneyWhittaker
7 C34 Tayla Humphreys 8 B15 CooperFranz
9 LV21 Taylor Rose
EVENT 32 RND 3 - HEAT 6 JNR NEW STARS 8 Laps
1 CR93 Tylerbeer 2 M51 Sophia Swindells
3 GL19 Fletcher Eyres 4 CR59 LucasWelke
5 Gl8 Stephen Stuart 6 C58 NateWood
7 G76 Jeremy Paul Sutherland 8 GL20 Cade Coomber
9 M15 Grace cook
EVENT 33 RND 3 - HEAT 5 JNR TOP STARS 8 Laps
1 BB7Y Coen Herwig 2 C6 Ethan Jenner
3 M12 Sam Duthie 4 L32 Jake Synnott
5 C2 Jayden Hancock 6 BB6 Claire Vuichoud
7 M18 Mitchell Bayfield 8 SC3 Chloe Lebeter
9 G19 Jackson Kunny 10 BB29 AJMacdonald
11 M21 Ella Duthie
EVENT 34 RND 3 - HEAT 6 JNR TOP STARS 8 Laps
1 SC17 ConnorSmith 2 G51 Khan Thoroughgood
3 G8 Braydon Steffens 4 M71 Riley Hutchison
5 26 Ellie Wilson 6 RK37 Annabel Montgomerie
7 BB8 Abbey Peall 8 M55 Sophie Santin
9 CN10 Bailey Chandler 10 LAC36 IndiButcher
EVENT 35 RND 3 - HEAT 5 MODIFIED SEDANS 8 Laps
1 SC13 Stephencook 2 BB92 Tim Gaffel
3 SB24 Bailey Barnicoat 4 B47  Steven Quirk
5 LAC36 DavidJacobi 6 WA1 JoelBerkley
7 T6 Chris Medcalf 8 B30 Jasondreaver
9 G4 Glenn Pagel 10 BB72 Kristian Hodgson
11 RK41 Braith Thomas 12 SB34 Cameron Busiko
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EVENT 36 RND 3 - HEAT 6 MODIFIED SEDANS 8 Laps

1 RK26 Mason Cameron 2 GL10 Josh Platen

3 SC21 Chris Blackburn 4 C42 Gavin Fletcher

5 SB55 JoshHarm 6 SC22 Shannon Blackburn
7 CR17 Nathan Lowe 8 C44 GlennTruin

9 B51 Dean Hawkins 10 B42 Kristy Lee Bonsey
11 B76 Matthew hannigan

PRODUCTION SEDAN - STARS DASH

EVENT 37 STARS DASH 6 laps
TOP 10 Point scorers qualify for A-Main Pole — Highest points to start P1.

PRODUCTION SEDAN - B MAIN

EVENT 38 B MAIN 12 laps
Consist Of top 20cars that did not make A-Main — Top 4 through to A Main

INTERVAL - PIT WALK
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— MODIFIED SEDANS MARYBOROUGH CUP FEATURE -

EVENT 39 FEATURE 25 Laps
Draws as per points allocated - ALL IN

EVENT 40 FEATURE 15 Laps
Draws as per points allocated - ALL IN

(1) S 20, (o [ 4th......,

—JNR TOP STARS SILVER CROWN FEATURE -

EVENT 41 FEATURE 25 Laps
Draws as per points allocated -

(1) S 20, 3rd v, 4th......

—PRODUCTION SEDANS KMC FEATURE -
EVENT 38 FEATURE 35 Laps

Draws as per points allocated - ALL IN

EVENT 39 35 Laps
Draws as per points allocated - ALL IN

Maryborough Speedway would like to thank all our VVolunteers for
making these events happen.

Thank you to all our drivers and Patrons for supporting the club.

Maryborough Speedway wishes you a safe Travel Home.
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NEXT EVENTS

- 15™ JUNE 2024 -

JNR SEDANS QLD TITLE
National 4’s King of Australia

Production sedans
Stock Rods

— 2274 JUNE 2024 -

SPRINT CARS QLD TITLE
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